
Bieg Wedla - O-run sob. 02.02.2019 18:11
Wyniki z międyczasami Strona 1 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2018 

L.p. Imię i nazwisko zas

BnO A  (5) 2,0 km 8 PK
1(39) 2(43) 3(35) 4(36) 5(34) 6(37) 7(42) 8(41) Meta

1 Rafał Tomanek 14:02 1:24 2:40 3:33 5:18 6:20 9:10 11:14 13:46 14:02
1:24 1:16 0:53 1:45 1:02 2:50 2:04 2:32 0:15

2 Tadeusz Patejko 16:26 1:09 2:44 3:50 6:12 7:29 10:18 13:20 16:01 16:25
1:09 1:35 1:06 2:22 1:17 2:49 3:02 2:41 0:24

3 Antoni Lendziosze 25:38 1:38 4:05 5:10 7:41 9:07 17:22 21:59 25:16 25:38
1:38 2:27 1:05 2:31 1:26 8:15 4:37 3:17 0:22

4 Leszek Lendziosze 25:53 1:41 4:06 5:15 7:40 9:11 17:41 21:58 25:26 25:53
1:41 2:25 1:09 2:25 1:31 8:30 4:17 3:28 0:27

5 Mieczysław Zielczy 1:12:19 3:53 9:37 12:17 19:13 41:27 53:35 1:01:40 1:11:13 1:12:19
3:53 5:44 2:40 6:56 22:14 12:08 8:05 9:33 1:06

BnO B  (4) 3,0 km 12 PK
1(34) 2(31) 3(46) 4(43) 5(36) 6(32) 7(33) 8(45) 9(38) 10(37) 11(42) 12(41) Meta

1 Rafał Tomanek 25:50 1:22 4:00 6:22 8:14 11:18 13:07 15:06 16:59 19:25 20:00 22:33 25:31 25:50
1:22 2:38 2:22 1:52 3:04 1:49 1:59 1:53 2:26 0:35 2:33 2:58 0:18

2 Adam Parfianowicz 29:13 1:31 5:47 8:51 11:01 14:17 19:15 20:46 22:25 24:18 24:53 26:55 28:50 29:12
1:31 4:16 3:04 2:10 3:16 4:58 1:31 1:39 1:53 0:35 2:02 1:55 0:22

28:51 28:52
*41 *41

3 Anna Olbrycht 47:02 2:17 6:37 10:27 13:14 18:34 22:02 25:43 29:08 33:45 35:27 40:34 46:04 47:02
2:17 4:20 3:50 2:47 5:20 3:28 3:41 3:25 4:37 1:42 5:07 5:30 0:58

4 Stanisław Wysocki 51:11 3:00 8:13 12:46 16:30 22:12 26:10 29:44 33:02 38:18 39:55 45:01 50:21 51:11
3:00 5:13 4:33 3:44 5:42 3:58 3:34 3:18 5:16 1:37 5:06 5:20 0:50

BnO C  (15) 4,1 km 16 PK
1(36) 2(31) 3(46) 4(43) 5(34) 6(44) 7(47) 8(39) 9(40) 10(35) 11(32) 12(33) 13(45) 14(37)

15(42) 16(41) Meta

1 Kamil Lesisz 22:11 2:03 3:12 4:46 5:56 7:16 8:13 8:40 9:34 10:30 12:08 14:15 15:26 16:34 18:34
2:03 1:09 1:34 1:10 1:20 0:57 0:27 0:54 0:56 1:38 2:07 1:11 1:08 2:00

20:10 21:54 22:11
1:36 1:44 0:17

2 Paweł Lendzioszek 23:27 1:45 3:01 4:38 5:52 7:19 8:19 8:42 9:43 10:43 12:27 14:39 16:01 17:18 19:26
1:45 1:16 1:37 1:14 1:27 1:00 0:23 1:01 1:00 1:44 2:12 1:22 1:17 2:08

21:09 23:08 23:27
1:43 1:59 0:19

3 Paweł Korniluk 26:18 1:53 3:12 5:00 6:18 7:51 9:02 9:33 10:40 12:04 13:56 16:48 18:13 19:33 21:53
1:53 1:19 1:48 1:18 1:33 1:11 0:31 1:07 1:24 1:52 2:52 1:25 1:20 2:20

23:50 25:53 26:17 25:54 25:55
1:57 2:03 0:24 *41 *41

4 Barbara Szmyt 26:51 2:14 3:52 5:48 7:17 8:52 10:03 10:31 11:41 12:55 14:56 17:27 18:56 20:22 22:36
2:14 1:38 1:56 1:29 1:35 1:11 0:28 1:10 1:14 2:01 2:31 1:29 1:26 2:14

24:28 26:30 26:50
1:52 2:02 0:20

5 Dariusz Walczyna 26:53 2:17 3:57 5:52 7:20 8:56 10:10 10:35 11:46 13:00 15:00 17:38 19:02 20:29 22:41
2:17 1:40 1:55 1:28 1:36 1:14 0:25 1:11 1:14 2:00 2:38 1:24 1:27 2:12

24:32 26:35 26:53
1:51 2:03 0:17

6 Katarzyna Parfiano 28:09 2:08 3:25 5:10 6:36 8:19 9:45 10:14 11:32 12:43 14:44 17:16 19:48 21:16 23:25
2:08 1:17 1:45 1:26 1:43 1:26 0:29 1:18 1:11 2:01 2:32 2:32 1:28 2:09

25:38 27:46 28:08
2:13 2:08 0:22

7 Marcin Parfianowic 29:45 2:18 3:46 5:46 7:16 8:59 10:12 10:48 12:07 13:31 15:44 18:36 20:16 21:59 24:30
2:18 1:28 2:00 1:30 1:43 1:13 0:36 1:19 1:24 2:13 2:52 1:40 1:43 2:31

26:53 29:18 29:44 29:19
2:23 2:25 0:26 *41

8 Janusz Olbrycht 31:04 2:20 3:49 5:53 7:32 9:23 10:41 11:11 12:28 13:53 16:11 19:03 20:45 22:27 25:24
2:20 1:29 2:04 1:39 1:51 1:18 0:30 1:17 1:25 2:18 2:52 1:42 1:42 2:57

28:12 30:40 31:04
2:48 2:28 0:24

9 Sylwester Przybyła 31:09 2:12 3:52 6:12 7:50 9:40 11:15 11:49 13:11 14:30 16:53 19:49 21:32 23:09 25:56
2:12 1:40 2:20 1:38 1:50 1:35 0:34 1:22 1:19 2:23 2:56 1:43 1:37 2:47

28:15 30:45 31:08
2:19 2:30 0:23

10 Karolina Pacek 32:17 2:35 5:52 7:59 9:32 11:18 12:36 13:10 14:24 15:44 17:59 20:50 22:33 24:15 26:57
2:35 3:17 2:07 1:33 1:46 1:18 0:34 1:14 1:20 2:15 2:51 1:43 1:42 2:42

29:26 31:53 32:16 31:54
2:29 2:27 0:23 *41

11 Gosia Antosik 33:38 2:19 4:16 6:26 8:05 9:56 11:50 12:22 13:45 15:09 17:26 20:31 23:45 25:25 28:08
2:19 1:57 2:10 1:39 1:51 1:54 0:32 1:23 1:24 2:17 3:05 3:14 1:40 2:43

30:40 33:08 33:38
2:32 2:28 0:30

12 Karol Chomka 37:24 3:55 5:59 8:30 10:27 13:00 15:01 16:01 17:19 18:56 21:21 24:33 26:57 28:48 31:55
3:55 2:04 2:31 1:57 2:33 2:01 1:00 1:18 1:37 2:25 3:12 2:24 1:51 3:07

34:29 36:59 37:24
2:34 2:30 0:24

13 Joanna Stasiak 37:27 3:54 6:01 8:32 10:28 12:59 15:03 16:03 17:18 18:54 21:22 24:33 26:55 28:47 31:58
3:54 2:07 2:31 1:56 2:31 2:04 1:00 1:15 1:36 2:28 3:11 2:22 1:52 3:11

34:26 37:00 37:26



Bieg Wedla - O-run sob. 02.02.2019 18:11
Wyniki z międyczasami Strona 2 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2018 

L.p. Imię i nazwisko zas

BnO C  (15) 4,1 km 16 PK (c.d.)

1(36) 2(31) 3(46) 4(43) 5(34) 6(44) 7(47) 8(39) 9(40) 10(35) 11(32) 12(33) 13(45) 14(37)
15(42) 16(41) Meta

2:28 2:34 0:26

Dariusz Sarzała nkl ----- ----- ----- 13:33 ----- ----- 22:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
13:33 9:20

----- ----- 24:36 8:08 11:24 11:29 11:29 12:30 14:17 16:30 16:32 16:33 17:47
1:43 *34 *39 *39 *39 *40 *35 *32 *32 *32 *33

17:48 20:58 21:00 21:00
*33 *37 *37 *37

Bartłomiej Sarzała nkl ----- ----- ----- 2:50 ----- ----- 23:14 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
2:50 20:24

----- ----- 24:41 11:27 12:38 12:39 12:39 14:33 14:34 14:35 16:59 17:00 17:01
1:27 *39 *40 *40 *40 *35 *35 *35 *32 *32 *32

18:20 21:29 21:30 21:31
*33 *37 *37 *37


